211
W
A
REW
A
SH
IN
G
Dupla Dishwashers
FEATURES
High grade 304 stainless steel construction
Pressed tank and rounded corners to aid cleaning of machine
Double skin for quieter running and improved efficiency
Stainless steel wash & rinse arms with press split jets
Double filter to protect wash pump
Fitted with break tank and rinse booster WRAS approved
Automatic detergent and rinse aid dosing
2 – 3 minute cycle
Supplied with 1 x glass basket, 1 x dish basket & 1 x cutlery
holder
Available with integral drain pump
30 amp or 3 phase supply
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Water Softener - 12 litres F1-DEP12
DUPLA50
RENDERLO NOTO A TERZI O A DITTE CONCORRENTI SENZA NOSTRO CONSENSO SCRITTO
      A TERMINE DI LEGGE CI RISERVIAMO LA PROPRIETA' DI QUESTO DISEGNO CON DIVIETO DI RIPRODURLO O DIN.B.
STD
59.3 dB(A)
595 mm
610 mm
845 mm
61 kg
400V 3N 50Hz
5150 W
2-8 °F
200-400 kPa
325 mm
310 mm
500X500 mm
   1XC40 - 1XC44 - 1X15060
     1 (120) 2 (180)
     30 20
     21 20
2.3 L
5.7 L
4500 W
85°C
27 L
2700 W
55°C
    650 W (340 L/min***)
25 W  h MAX        0.8m (40 L/min***)
TECHNICAL DATA
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
  width
  depth
  height
WEIGHT
VOLTAGE
POWER REQUIRED
WATER HARDNESS
INLET WATER PRESSURE
CROCKERY DIMENSIONS
  plates diameter
  dishes max. height
RACK DIMENSIONS
RACK EQUIPMENT
WASHING CYCLES   (sec)
WATER SUPPLY 55°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)
WATER SUPPLY 10°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)
WATER CONSUMPTION / CYCLE
(water pressure 200kPa)
BOILER CAPACITY
BOILER HEATING ELEMENT
RINSING TEMPERATURE (SET)
TANK CAPACITY
TANK HEATING ELEMENT
TANK TEMPERATURE (SET)
PUMP POWER
DRAIN PUMP   (optional)
NOISE
(*) STANDARD TERMOSTOP
PAGE 1 / 1
(¹) In case of cold water supply and/or continuous washing, the rinse-water heating process might take more time than usual, until the proper rinse
temperature is reached. For this reason, the wash-cycle total timing might result longer than set.
drainig
(***) MAXIMUM FLOW RATE
Rev.  01
Approvato PRG
 DUPLA-50
Md.7.2.3.1
   Emesso DOC
DW078MFamigliaData.  01/02/2012
MODEL PIECES
/BASKET
PIECES
/HR
BASKET
SIZE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D mm)
POWER
CONSUMPTION
WEIGHT
(kg) RRP
DUPLA50BT24AMP 18 Dishes 540 500 x 500 845 x 595 x 610 5150W 73
DUPLA50BT3PH 18 Dishes 540 500 x 500 845 x 595 x 610 5150W 73
DUPLA50BT-DP24AMP 18 Dishes 540 500 x 500 845 x 595 x 610 5150W 73
DUPLA50BT-DP3PH 18 Dishes 540 500 x 500 845 x 595 x 610 5150W 73
F1-DEP12
IMPORTANT NOTES
If you are installing a glass or dishwasher in a hard water
area, we recommend you to fit a water softener. Faults
attributed to poor water quality are not covered under the
manufacturer’s warranty.
Note: If optional extras sold separately, there is a
delivery charge of £10.95+ VAT
304
STAINLESS
STEEL
1
YEAR
WARRANTY